Drenge U8-C
Pulje 1
Alholm IF 1
Snekkersten IF
Alholm IF 3

Virum-Sorgenfri BK
Lyngby BK

Starttid
8.30
8.38
8.46
8.54
9.02
9.10
9.18
9.26
9.34
9.42
9.50

10.15
10.23
10.31
10.39
10.47
10.55
11.03
11.11
11.19
11.27
11.35
11.43
11.51
11.59
12.10

Pulje

1

2
Semi1
Semi2
Bronze

Finale

Lerdag den 1. februar 2020

Pulje 2

Hornbaek IF
Alholm IF 2
Frederiksveerk FK
QDlsted IF
Humlebaek BK

Lyngby BK
Humlebask BK
Alholm IF 1
Hornbeek IF

Alholm IF 3
Frederiksveerk FK
Snekkersten IF
Alholm IF 2

Alholm IF 1
Hornbeek IF
Driblekonkurrence
Snekkersten IF
Alholm IF 2
Virum-Sorgenfri BK
Jisted IF

Alholm IF 3
Frederiksveerk FK
Virum-Sorgenfri BK
Jisted IF

Lyngby BK
Humlebaek BK

Nr. 1 pulje 1

Nr. 1 pulje 2

Taber semifinale 1

Vinder semifinale 1

Praemieoverraekkelse

Vv

Alholm IF 3
Frederiksveerk FK
Snekkersten IF
Alholm IF 2
Virum-Sorgenfri BK
Jisted IF

Lyngby BK
Humlebask BK
Virum-Sorgenfri BK
Jisted IF

Alholm IF 3
Frederiksveerk FK
Lyngby BK
Humlebask BK
Alholm IF 1
Hornbeek IF
Snekkersten IF
Alholm IF 2
Alholm IF 1
Hornbeek IF

Nr. 2 pulje 2

Nr. 2 pulje 1
Taber semifinale 2

Vinder semifinale 2

Resultat



